PURCHASE

TRANSACTION CHECK ORDER VENDOR

DATE NUMBER NUMBER NUMBER VENDOR NAME DESCRIPTION FUND AMOUNT
8/16/2012 54991 130203 137|Global Gov/Ed 3 S 289.00
8/16/2012 54991 130203 137|Global Gov/Ed See attached quote for POS 3 S 599.22
8/16/2012 54991 130203 137|Global Gov/Ed 3 S 599.22
8/16/2012 54991 130203 137|Global Gov/Ed See attached quote for POS 3 S 289.00
8/16/2012 55008 130202 5142 |CDW-G See attached quote for POS 3 S 206.43
8/28/2012 CHARGE PO#130234 TO TECH II-D 3 S (790.96)
9/17/2012 55082 130201 6747 |ITsavvy, LLC See attached quote for POS 3 S 1,441.50
9/17/2012 55082 130201 6747 [ITsavvy, LLC 3 S 1,441.50
9/17/2012 55084 130175 6855 | Fullerton Retail Systems Inc. SDMS Annual Maint. - YSHS 3 S 297.50
9/17/2012 55084 130175 6855 | Fullerton Retail Systems Inc. SDMS Annual Maint. - MLS 3 S 297.50
9/17/2012 55084 130175 6855 | Fullerton Retail Systems Inc. QSP Software & POS - YSHS 3 S 1,295.00
9/17/2012 55084 130175 6855 | Fullerton Retail Systems Inc. Pin Pad - YSHS 3 S 295.00
9/17/2012 55084 130175 6855 [ Fullerton Retail Systems Inc. Install/training - YSHS 3 S 1,350.00
9/17/2012 55084 130175 6855 | Fullerton Retail Systems Inc. QSP Annual Maint. - YSHS 3 S 285.00
9/17/2012 55084 130175 6855 | Fullerton Retail Systems Inc. Software Discount - YSHS 3 S (1,295.00)
9/17/2012 55084 130175 6855 | Fullerton Retail Systems Inc. QSP Software & POS - MLS 3 S 1,295.00
9/17/2012 55084 130175 6855 | Fullerton Retail Systems Inc. Pin Pad - MLS 3 S 295.00
9/17/2012 55084 130175 6855 | Fullerton Retail Systems Inc. Install/training - MLS 3 S 750.00
9/17/2012 55084 130175 6855 | Fullerton Retail Systems Inc. QSP Annual Maint. - MLS 3 S 285.00
9/17/2012 55084 130175 6855 | Fullerton Retail Systems Inc. Software Discount - MLS 3 S (1,295.00)
9/25/2012 55122 130290 4311 |ATD-American Co. 25 Red shell stackable chairs 3 S 776.25
9/25/2012 55122 130290 4311 |ATD-American Co. Freight charge 3 S 129.00
9/25/2012 55123 130234 6856 | DakTech Quote: QUO-35536-C5G1 3 S 19,770.00
9/25/2012 55123 130234 6856 | DakTech #55315CHBBW Netbook Cart, 3 S 1,998.00
11/27/2012 55369 130290 4311 |ATD-American Co. 3 Rollaway 8ft cafe 3 S 1,725.30
11/27/2012 55369 130290 4311 |ATD-American Co. Freight charge 3 S 135.00
12/12/2012 55426 130174 6854 | All American Tracks Corp. Track Replacement 3 S 10,000.00
12/12/2012 55437 130512 137|Global Gov/Ed SYX Venture SMK-ES Desktop PC 3 S 32.77
12/12/2012 55437 130512 137|Global Gov/Ed SYX Venture SMK-ES Desktop PC 3 S 549.99
1/4/2013 55490 130727 6747 |ITsavvy, LLC HP E3500-24G-PoE yl Switch 3 S 2,554.34
1/4/2013 55490 130727 6747 [ITsavvy, LLC Arrow Micro 1000LX SFP 3 S 52.73
1/30/2013 55584 130782 137|Global Gov/Ed SEE QUOTE ATTACHED 3 S 40.00
1/30/2013 55584 130782 137|Global Gov/Ed SHIPPING 3 S 20.28
1/30/2013 55584 130782 137|Global Gov/Ed SEE QUOTE ATTACHED 3 S 2,145.00
1/30/2013 55584 130782 137|Global Gov/Ed SEE QUOTE ATTACHED 3 S 22.00
2/13/2013 55638 130818 4684 | Office Depot 679482 FORAY PORCELAIN 3 S 291.82
2/22/2013 55660 130816 137|Global Gov/Ed SKU: YYL1-GF0672 3 S 539.00
2/22/2013 55660 130816 137|Global Gov/Ed SHIPPING 3 S 9.33
3/27/2013 55787 130906 6747 |ITsavvy, LLC SEE QUOTE ATTACHED 3 S 1,951.88
3/27/2013 55787 130906 6747 |1Tsavvy, LLC SHIPPING 3 S 200.00




3/27/2013 55787 130906 6747 |ITsavvy, LLC SEE QUOTE ATTACHED 3 S 18,662.40
4/29/2013 55897 131086 137|Global Gov/Ed SKU: YYI1-LL2040 3 S 740.00
4/29/2013 55897 131086 137|Global Gov/Ed SHIPPING & HANLDING (EST) 3 S 2.13
4/29/2013 55897 131086 137|Global Gov/Ed QUOTE #)3821546 3 S 4,390.00
4/29/2013 55897 131086 137|Global Gov/Ed SHIPPING & HANLDING (EST) 3 S 12.65
5/7/2013 55943 131087 6747 |1Tsavvy, LLC PART 33722YU 3 S 9,931.20
5/7/2013 55943 131087 6747 |ITsavvy, LLC SHIPPING & HANDLING 3 S 200.00
5/7/2013 55943 131087 6747 |ITsavvy, LLC QUOTE DOC #904979 3 S 1,951.88
6/6/2013 56033 131203 6587 | The Home Depot MH Unit major Appliances 3 S 2,083.46
9/19/2012 55098 130174 6854 | All American Tracks Corp. Track Replacement - base bid 5 S 40,000.00
12/12/2012 55426 130174 6854 | All American Tracks Corp. Track Replacement - base bid 5 S 11,200.00
12/12/2012 55426 130174 6854 | All American Tracks Corp. Crack Filling per Linear Foot 5 S 6,000.00
PERMANENT IMPROVEMENT FUND TOTAL| S 146,046.32

7/10/2012 54892 130172 6853 [ENOCH'S TREE CARE, LLC Est.cost for removing tree 1 S 1,700.00
7/10/2012 54898 130168 5019 | THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR Quarterly Maintenance of 1 S 519.28
7/10/2012 54901 130170 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY 40 Gallon floor finish 1 S 494.40
7/12/2012 54909 130176 218|OHIO DEPT. OF COMMERCE Certification Fee 1 S 259.25
7/23/2012 54915 130075 40|AC SERVICE COMPANY Open P.O 1 S 133.50
7/23/2012 54918 130171 5499 | BEAVERCREEK RENTAL Est. Rental for lift to repair 1 S 799.00
7/23/2012 54920 130191 699 | CRAIG CONRAD Work on H.S exterior 3 story 1 S 1,520.00
7/23/2012 54924 130007 5829 | Mechanical Systems of Dayton Est. Cost for R.T.U #7 Repair 1 S 113.00
7/25/2012 54934 130192 361|JANECO Ax-It Floor Stripper 1 S 253.97
7/25/2012 54934 130192 361|JANECO Linosafe 1 S 219.13
7/30/2012 Paint Rebate 1 S (5.00)
8/3/2012 54938 130075 40|AC SERVICE COMPANY Open P.O 1 S 44.50
8/3/2012 54945 130004 442 |SILCO FIRE McKinney/High School 1 S 176.25
8/3/2012 54945 130004 442 [SILCO FIRE Mills Lawn 1 S 64.75
8/3/2012 54945 130004 442 |SILCO FIRE Board of Education Office 1 S 40.00
8/3/2012 54945 130004 442 [SILCO FIRE McKinney/High School 1 S 204.50
8/7/2012 997607 804538 CODE CORR PO#130172 CK#54892 1 S 1,700.00
8/7/2012 997607 804538 CODE CORR PO#130172 CK#54892 1 S (1,700.00)
8/9/2012 54955 130207 6853 |ENOCH'S TREE CARE, LLC M.L tree removal 1 S 525.00
8/9/2012 54956 130076 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O 1 S 71.61
8/9/2012 54956 130076 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O 1 S 198.39
8/9/2012 54956 130076 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O 1 S 365.28
8/9/2012 54956 130076 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O 1 S 99.76
8/9/2012 54956 130076 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O 1 S 61.16
8/9/2012 54956 130076 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O 1 S 61.99
8/9/2012 54965 130204 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY T.P 1 S 240.00
8/9/2012 54965 130204 5954 | VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Roll paper towels 1 S 522.12
8/10/2012 54970 130197 4970|Greene Inc. Document shreading 1 S 100.60
8/10/2012 54972 130226 3486 (M & R ELECTRIC Motor replacement for photolab 1 S 124.00




8/10/2012 54972 130226 3486|M & R ELECTRIC Motor replacement for vent 1 S 100.00
8/10/2012 54974 130227 4071|Pro OnCall Technologies, LLC H.S service call 1 S 179.00
8/10/2012 54975 130158 6804 | Professional Lawn Service YSHS Mowing 1 S 800.00
8/10/2012 54975 130158 6804 | Professional Lawn Service MLS Mowing 1 S 350.00
8/10/2012 54975 130158 6804 | Professional Lawn Service Board Office Mowing 1 S 50.00
8/16/2012 54986 130075 40|AC SERVICE COMPANY Open P.O 1 S 618.00
8/16/2012 54990 130233 585|DOWNING'S Do It Best Hardware Maintenance Supplies as needed 1 S 11.57
8/16/2012 54990 130233 585|DOWNING'S Do It Best Hardware Maintenance Supplies as needed 1 S 4,58
8/16/2012 54990 130233 585|DOWNING'S Do It Best Hardware Maintenance Supplies as needed 1 S 22.16
8/16/2012 54990 130233 585|DOWNING'S Do It Best Hardware Maintenance Supplies as needed 1 S 6.99
8/16/2012 54994 130138 5932 |INTERFACE FLOORING SYSTEMS Classroom #7 Carpet and 1 S 2,647.87
8/16/2012 54994 130138 5932 |INTERFACE FLOORING SYSTEMS Classroom #23 Carpet and 1 S 718.66
8/16/2012 55005 130211 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY 6 Cases T.P 1 S 180.00
8/16/2012 55005 130211 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY 6 Cases roll towels 1 S 261.06
8/16/2012 55006 130210 4142 |VANLEHN CONSTRUCTION SERV. Big toy removal 1 S 1,110.00
8/16/2012 55006 130210 4142 |VANLEHN CONSTRUCTION SERV. Fort and other playground 1 S 980.00
8/23/2012 55014 130207 6853 |ENOCH'S TREE CARE, LLC M.L tree removal 1 S 1,150.00
8/23/2012 55016 130206 361|JANECO Med clear liners 1 S 97.88
8/23/2012 55016 130238 361|JANECO Spitfire cleaner 1 S 63.09
8/23/2012 55016 130238 361|JANECO Pull bowl cleaner 1 S 79.36
8/23/2012 55016 130238 361|JANECO oder control cherry 1 S 89.66
8/23/2012 55016 130238 361|JANECO Airex odor digester 1 S 81.90
8/23/2012 55016 130238 361|JANECO Small can liners 1 S 97.88
8/23/2012 55016 130238 361|JANECO Lrg can liners 1 S 85.92
8/23/2012 55016 130238 361|JANECO Lrg clear can liners 1 S 133.52
8/23/2012 55016 130238 361|JANECO Lg powder free gloves 1 S 30.89
8/23/2012 55016 130238 361|JANECO XL Nitrile gloves 1 S 49.74
8/23/2012 55016 130238 361|JANECO Backpack vac bags 1 S 30.89
8/23/2012 55016 130238 361|JANECO 14" squeege washer 1 S 40.38
8/23/2012 55016 130238 361|JANECO 18" squeege washer 1 S 44.36
8/23/2012 55021 130185 3748|SOUTHTOWN HEATING/COOLING Board office A.C repair 1 S 216.00
8/28/2012 55023 130075 40|AC SERVICE COMPANY Open P.O 1 S 11.75
8/28/2012 55026 130258 3688 |FRED E. PETERS & SONS INC. R.K.M for H.S Staff 1 S 60.00
9/10/2012 55039 130291 918 |DAYCOA, INC. Est. cost 2, 400 watt bulbs 1 S 27.90
9/10/2012 55040 130233 585 |DOWNING'S Do It Best Hardware Maintenance Supplies as needed 1 S 1.49
9/10/2012 55040 130233 585|DOWNING'S Do It Best Hardware Maintenance Supplies as needed 1 S 13.95
9/10/2012 55040 130233 585|DOWNING'S Do It Best Hardware Maintenance Supplies as needed 1 S 10.28
9/10/2012 55042 130325 874 |EICHMAN'S Est.2 new sweepers for M.L.S 1 S 667.00
9/10/2012 55046 130076 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O 1 S 141.81
9/10/2012 55046 130228 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O 1 S 129.67
9/10/2012 55046 130228 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O 1 S 46.08
9/10/2012 55046 130228 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O 1 S 36.10
9/10/2012 55049 130138 5932 |INTERFACE FLOORING SYSTEMS Classroom #23 Carpet and 1 S 2,265.23
9/10/2012 55062 130288 4071|Pro OnCall Technologies, LLC Phone line 911 problem @ H.S 1 S 179.00




9/10/2012 55063 130158 6804 | Professional Lawn Service YSHS Mowing 1 S 2,000.00
9/10/2012 55063 130158 6804 | Professional Lawn Service MLS Mowing 1 S 875.00
9/10/2012 55063 130158 6804 | Professional Lawn Service Board Office Mowing 1 S 125.00
9/10/2012 55070 130289 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY 6 cases Hand soap 1 S 355.80
9/17/2012 55086 130247 6520 |Low Voltage Solutions Est. Intercom Repair 1 S 147.00
9/17/2012 55087 130273 5829 | Mechanical Systems of Dayton RepairstoR.T.U 1 1 S 270.89
9/17/2012 55097 130302 1153 | XENIA GLASS Est.glass repair window by 1 S 267.50
9/17/2012 55097 130302 1153 [XENIA GLASS Est.glass repair Mrs. Guess rm 1 S 93.00
9/19/2012 55117 130335 209 |W.W. GRAINGER, INC. Rocker switch for food warmer 1 S 43.61
9/25/2012 55126 130307 6587 | The Home Depot weed control and Leak sealer 1 S 39.90
9/25/2012 55138 130308 252 | TACKETT ENVIRONMENTAL District Wide 6 month checks 1 S 133.33
9/25/2012 55138 130308 252 | TACKETT ENVIRONMENTAL 1 S 133.33
9/25/2012 55138 130308 252 | TACKETT ENVIRONMENTAL 1 S 133.34
9/25/2012 55139 130340 6111|The Sherwin-Williams Co. Paint for press box H.S 1 S 42.09
9/25/2012 55141 130338 209|W.W. GRAINGER, INC. 1 case furnace filters 1 S 62.40
9/25/2012 55141 130338 209|W.W. GRAINGER, INC. Ceiling fans for H.S gym 1 S 354.80
9/26/2012 55143 130337 361|JANECO Pull bowl cleaner 1 S 117.84
9/26/2012 55143 130337 361|JANECO Spitfire cleaner 1 S 124.90
10/3/2012 55160 130336 5364 |ECOLAB Filtration system ML Kitchen 1 S 155.40
10/3/2012 55163 130397 3688 |FRED E. PETERS & SONS INC. Master room keys 1 S 12.50
10/3/2012 55163 130397 3688 |FRED E. PETERS & SONS INC. Master lock keys 1 S 9.25
10/3/2012 55164 130269 4897 | AMAZON.COM 12 Loop Metal Basketball Nets 1 S 32.28
10/3/2012 55168 130337 361|JANECO Clorox spray 1 S 68.80
10/3/2012 55168 130337 361|JANECO 36 x 5 Dust heads 1 S 70.93
10/3/2012 55168 130337 361|JANECO 24 x 5 Dust heads 1 S 53.52
10/3/2012 55168 130337 361|JANECO Sweeper Magnets 1 S 26.85
10/3/2012 55171 130332 3273 |Springfield Auto Supply Open P.O 1 S 44.47
10/3/2012 55171 130332 3273 |Springfield Auto Supply Open P.O 1 S 22.64
10/3/2012 55180 130382 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY T.P 1 S 60.00
10/3/2012 55180 130382 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Roll paper towels 1 S 261.06
10/3/2012 55180 130382 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Hand soap 1 S 118.60
10/9/2012 55185 130419 918 |DAYCOA, INC. Bulbs for M.L.S hallway can 1 S 43.50
10/9/2012 55188 130206 361|JANECO Blue cloths 1 S 57.60
10/9/2012 55188 130206 361|JANECO 1.5 Mil liners 1 S 173.56
10/9/2012 55188 130206 361|JANECO Lrg clear liners 1 S 269.72
10/9/2012 55188 130206 361|JANECO Med clear liners 1 S 98.86
10/9/2012 55188 130206 361|JANECO Stride floor cleaner 1 S 96.80
10/9/2012 55188 130206 361|JANECO Lrg mop heads 1 S 85.32
10/9/2012 55188 130206 361|JANECO cherry counteractant 1 S 95.92
10/9/2012 55188 130206 361|JANECO Lrg gloves 1 S 46.80
10/9/2012 55188 130206 361|JANECO Maxiwash pails 1 S 13.00
10/9/2012 55188 130400 361|JANECO Pull toilet bowl cleaner 1 S 79.36
10/9/2012 55188 130400 361|JANECO Lrg trash bags 1 S 85.92
10/9/2012 55188 130400 361|JANECO Lrg clear trash bags 1 S 66.76




10/9/2012 55188 130400 361|JANECO 1 case sanitizer Est.cost 1 S 61.87
10/9/2012 55191 130273 5829 | Mechanical Systems of Dayton Replace condenser fan motor 1 S 1,283.12
10/9/2012 55196 130409 4996 |[RAINBOW LAWN AND IRRIGATION Winterize game field 1 S 140.00
10/9/2012 55199 130168 5019 | THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR Quarterly Maintenance of 1 S 519.28
10/9/2012 55200 130412 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY T.P 1 S 90.00
10/9/2012 55200 130412 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Roll towels 1 S 609.14
10/9/2012 55200 130412 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Hand soap 1 S 177.90
10/15/2012 55206 130233 585|DOWNING'S Do It Best Hardware Maintenance Supplies as needed 1 S 23.89
10/15/2012 55208 130228 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O 1 S 63.73
10/15/2012 55208 130228 3026 |LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O 1 S 48.43
10/15/2012 55208 130228 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O 1 S 58.86
10/15/2012 55208 130228 3026 |LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O 1 S 81.52
10/16/2012 55206 130233 585|DOWNING'S Do It Best Hardware Maintenance Supplies as needed 1 S (23.89)
10/16/2012 55226 130442 6752 | Collett Salt Supply 2 skids salt 1 S 391.02
10/16/2012 55226 130442 6752 | Collett Salt Supply 1 skid salt 1 S 195.51
10/16/2012 55227 130233 585|DOWNING'S Do It Best Hardware Maintenance Supplies as needed 1 S 14.90
10/16/2012 55230 130158 6804 | Professional Lawn Service YSHS Mowing 1 S 1,600.00
10/16/2012 55230 130158 6804 | Professional Lawn Service MLS Mowing 1 S 700.00
10/16/2012 55230 130158 6804 | Professional Lawn Service Board Office Mowing 1 S 100.00
10/25/2012 55266 130354 5829 | Mechanical Systems of Dayton Replace controller RM.14 M.L.S 1 S 888.73
10/25/2012 55266 130354 5829 | Mechanical Systems of Dayton Replace wall stat R.M 101 H.S 1 S 267.00
10/25/2012 55270 130469 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY T.P 1 S 180.00
10/25/2012 55270 130469 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Roll towels 1 S 435.10
10/25/2012 55270 130469 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Hand soap 1 S 118.60
10/25/2012 55272 130403 1153 |XENIA GLASS Est.cost for glass repair @ 1 S 400.00
10/30/2012 55274 130075 40|AC SERVICE COMPANY Open P.O 1 S 119.50
10/30/2012 55274 130075 40|AC SERVICE COMPANY Open P.O 1 S 66.33
10/30/2012 55279 130474 361|JANECO Syn gloves 1 S 14.44
10/30/2012 55279 130474 361|JANECO Cherry odor control 1 S 89.65
10/30/2012 55279 130474 361|JANECO Citrufoam cleaner 1 S 29.94
10/30/2012 55279 130474 361|JANECO Waxed sanitary bags 1 S 32.47
10/30/2012 55279 130474 361|JANECO Gum remover 1 S 47.13
10/30/2012 55279 130474 361|JANECO Sprayers for 240z bottles 1 S 21.15
10/30/2012 55279 130474 361|JANECO 240z bottles 1 S 18.76
11/5/2012 55292 130276 2264|COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT Est. Ice maker valve repair 1 S 453.00
11/5/2012 55305 130332 3273 |Springfield Auto Supply Open P.O 1 S 7.88
11/5/2012 55305 130332 3273 |Springfield Auto Supply Open P.O 1 S 94.04
11/5/2012 55305 130332 3273 |Springfield Auto Supply Open P.O 1 S 28.26
11/5/2012 55313 130506 6758 | Decker Equipment Rubber door stop replacements 1 S 39.00
11/5/2012 55313 130506 6758 | Decker Equipment Shipping 1 S 11.51
11/5/2012 55319 130198 5829 | Mechanical Systems of Dayton Fall and Spring Preventive 1 S 1,745.00
11/5/2012 55319 130198 5829 | Mechanical Systems of Dayton Fall and Spring Preventive 1 S 1,745.00
11/5/2012 55319 130443 5829 | Mechanical Systems of Dayton Replace low air switch boiler 1 S 366.00
11/5/2012 55319 130443 5829 | Mechanical Systems of Dayton Replace igniters in boiler #1 1 S 620.00




11/5/2012 55319 130443 5829 | Mechanical Systems of Dayton Replace igniter and burner 1 S 1,398.00
11/12/2012 55324 130006 5477|A to Z Asphalt Contractors Cut out 5 damaged areas in 1 S 580.00
11/12/2012 55329 130510 361|JANECO Dust mop treatment 1 S 16.74
11/12/2012 55331 130475 3486|M & R ELECTRIC Est.motor repair for table saw 1 S 25.00
11/12/2012 55336 130158 6804 | Professional Lawn Service YSHS Mowing 1 S 2,000.00
11/12/2012 55336 130158 6804 | Professional Lawn Service MLS Mowing 1 S 875.00
11/12/2012 55336 130158 6804 | Professional Lawn Service Board Office Mowing 1 S 125.00
11/16/2012 55343 130534 6884 [BioSource Mulch Mills Lawn Playground 1 S 520.00
11/16/2012 55345 130402 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O 1 S 228.11
11/16/2012 55345 130402 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O 1 S 134.80
11/16/2012 55345 130402 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O 1 S 286.83
11/16/2012 55357 130519 218|OHIO DEPT. OF COMMERCE Elevator cert M.L.S 1 S 78.25
11/16/2012 55359 130513 209|W.W. GRAINGER, INC. Steam table burners .Min order 1 S 180.00
11/26/2012 Paint Rebate 1 S (5.00)
11/27/2012 55373 130509 4637 | DOLLAR GENERAL Open P.O 1 S 5.30
11/27/2012 55373 130509 4637 | DOLLAR GENERAL Open P.O 1 S 5.30
11/27/2012 55374 130233 585|DOWNING'S Do It Best Hardware Maintenance Supplies as needed 1 S 1.08
11/27/2012 55374 130233 585|DOWNING'S Do It Best Hardware Maintenance Supplies as needed 1 S 5.59
11/27/2012 55374 130233 585|DOWNING'S Do It Best Hardware Maintenance Supplies as needed 1 S 3.49
11/27/2012 55375 130516 3699 |HOBART CORP. Est.dishwasher repair 1 S 212.00

12/3/2012 55397 130555 5829 | Mechanical Systems of Dayton Rm.17 water valve repair 1 S 266.00

12/3/2012 55408 130547 209 |W.W. GRAINGER, INC. Screws for steamtable burners 1 S 32.88

12/3/2012 55408 130547 209 |W.W. GRAINGER, INC. Gaskets for steamtable burners 1 S 54.48

12/6/2012 55413 130245 40|AC SERVICE COMPANY Open P.O 1 S 168.80

12/6/2012 55413 130245 40|AC SERVICE COMPANY Open P.O 1 S 69.00

12/6/2012 55418 130556 6886 | Industrial Controls Soleniod valve 1 S 278.20

12/6/2012 55418 130556 6886 | Industrial Controls Control station for H.S chem 1 S 377.88

12/6/2012 55419 130545 5829 | Mechanical Systems of Dayton Est. repair R.T.U #5 no heat. 1 S 350.00

12/6/2012 55419 130545 5829 | Mechanical Systems of Dayton Repair the RTU #4 unit also 1 S 706.04
12/12/2012 55436 130402 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O 1 S 65.13
12/12/2012 55436 130402 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O 1 S 187.70
12/12/2012 55436 130402 3026 |LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O 1 S 176.80
12/12/2012 55440 130673 361|JANECO Lrg black can liners 1 S 128.87
12/12/2012 55440 130673 361|JANECO Pull bowl cleaner 1 S 119.04
12/12/2012 55440 130674 361|JANECO Lrg black can liners 1 S 171.81
12/12/2012 55440 130674 361|JANECO 1 case Lrg clear can liners 1 S 70.69
12/12/2012 55440 130674 361|JANECO Cherry odor control 1 S 89.66
12/12/2012 55440 130674 361|JANECO Microfiber cloths 1 S 59.88
12/12/2012 55440 130674 361|JANECO Pull bowl cleaner 1 S 158.71
12/12/2012 55440 130674 361|JANECO Stride citus cleaner 1 S 95.84
12/12/2012 55440 130674 361|JANECO Urinal screens apple 2 pk 1 S 57.13
12/12/2012 55442 130558 6685 [ Miami Industrial Trucks Wheels For lift 1 S 248.21
12/17/2012 55451 130233 585|DOWNING'S Do It Best Hardware Maintenance Supplies as needed 1 S 1.44
12/17/2012 55451 130233 585|DOWNING'S Do It Best Hardware Maintenance Supplies as needed 1 S 1.44




12/17/2012 55454 130696 5406 | Hill Manufacturing Ban-o odor control 1 S 58.71
12/17/2012 55454 130696 5406 | Hill Manufacturing Ban-o odor control 1 S 58.70
12/17/2012 55454 130696 5406 | Hill Manufacturing Est. shipping cost 1 S 16.60
12/17/2012 55455 130474 361|JANECO Dust mop treatment 1 S 92.94
12/17/2012 55463 130695 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Roll towels 1 S 522.12
12/17/2012 55463 130695 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY T.P 1 S 180.00
12/17/2012 55463 130695 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Hand soap 1 S 237.20
12/18/2012 55466 130537 2264 | COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT Est. walk in cooler repair 1 S 269.00
12/19/2012 55482 130546 361|JANECO Est. Floor machine repair 1 S 160.76
12/19/2012 55482 130546 361|JANECO Est.Floor machine repair H.S 1 S 95.94
1/4/2013 55488 130697 4897| AMAZON.COM Video Security signs, decals, 1 S 9.99
1/4/2013 55496 130704 6890 |RT Athco Back Board Safety Strap 1 S 430.00
1/9/2013 55511 130719 3688 |FRED E. PETERS & SONS INC. Est.Keys for both schools 1 S 134.70
1/9/2013 55512 130402 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O 1 S 33.40
1/9/2013 55528 130733 209 |W.W. GRAINGER, INC. Latch and relay for Gas 1 S 29.67
1/16/2013 55534 130537 2264 | COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT Est. walk in cooler repair 1 S 175.00
1/16/2013 55546 130168 5019 | THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR Quarterly Maintenance of 1 S 534.86
1/16/2013 55549 130748 1153 | XENIA GLASS REPAIR BROKEN WINDOW IN ROOM 1 S 125.00
1/23/2013 55557 130781 3688 |FRED E. PETERS & SONS INC. Keys for M.L.S 1 S 37.00
1/23/2013 55564 130774 361|JANECO Lrg. gloves 1 S 123.56
1/23/2013 55564 130774 361|JANECO Lrg. mop heads 1 S 120.23
1/23/2013 55564 130774 361|JANECO Lrg. clear liners 1 S 201.44
1/23/2013 55564 130774 361|JANECO Small clear liners 1 S 51.37
1/23/2013 55564 130775 361|JANECO Lrg.gloves 1 S 61.78
1/23/2013 55564 130775 361|JANECO X-TRA Irg. gloves 1 S 61.78
1/23/2013 55564 130775 361|JANECO Spitfire cleaner 1 S 126.15
1/23/2013 55564 130775 361|JANECO Virex spray 1 S 34.38
1/23/2013 55564 130775 361|JANECO Backpack vac bags 1 S 15.45
1/23/2013 55570 130776 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Roll towels 1 S 348.08
1/23/2013 55570 130776 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY T.P 1 S 180.00
1/23/2013 55570 130776 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Hand sanitizer 1 S 120.00
1/23/2013 55571 130758 1153 | XENIA GLASS Est. window repair M.L.S 1 S 115.00
2/5/2013 55593 130809 6137 |Equiparts Urinal cartridges 1 S 192.15
2/5/2013 55601 130205 442 |SILCO FIRE 6 month fire inspection 1 S 315.00
2/5/2013 55604 130808 209 |W.W. GRAINGER, INC. Fire alarm cover 1 S 66.47
2/11/2013 55609 130780 2264 |COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT Est.Repair ice maker biology 1 S 193.00
2/11/2013 55614 130402 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O 1 S 15.14
2/11/2013 55614 130402 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O 1 S 49.52
2/11/2013 55614 130402 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O 1 S 94.42
2/11/2013 55616 130736 5829 | Mechanical Systems of Dayton EST. repair on vav system 1 S 550.75
2/11/2013 55616 130761 5829 | Mechanical Systems of Dayton Est.Repair R.T.U #2 H.S 1 S 181.00
2/13/2013 55625 130233 585|DOWNING'S Do It Best Hardware Maintenance Supplies as needed 1 S 14.58
2/13/2013 55625 130233 585|DOWNING'S Do It Best Hardware Maintenance Supplies as needed 1 S 1.79
2/13/2013 55628 130775 361|JANECO Backpack vac bags 1 S 15.45




2/13/2013 55633 130827 3486|M & R ELECTRIC Blower motor for R.T.U #3 1 S 310.00
2/13/2013 55636 130828 5829 | Mechanical Systems of Dayton Repairs made to office and 1 S 605.82
2/22/2013 55655 130860 918 [DAYCOA, INC. Ignitors for small outdoor 1 S 44.50
2/22/2013 55655 130860 918 |DAYCOA, INC. 175 watt Outdoor bulbs for 1 S 47.50
2/22/2013 55657 130509 4637 |DOLLAR GENERAL Open P.O 1 S 2.65
2/22/2013 55657 130509 4637 |DOLLAR GENERAL Open P.O 1 S 22.95
2/22/2013 55658 130233 585|DOWNING'S Do It Best Hardware Maintenance Supplies as needed 1 S 19.02
2/22/2013 55670 130873 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY T.P 1 S 180.00
2/22/2013 55670 130873 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Hand soap 1 S 296.50
2/22/2013 55670 130873 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Roll towels 1 S 522.12
2/22/2013 55670 130873 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Roll towels 1 S 522.12
2/22/2013 55670 130873 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY T.P 1 S 60.00
2/22/2013 55670 130873 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Hand soap 1 S 59.30
2/22/2013 55672 130245 40|AC SERVICE COMPANY Open P.O 1 S 59.30
2/28/2013 55674 130721 2264 |COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT Est. Upright freezer repair 1 S 100.00
2/28/2013 55674 130807 2264 |COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT Est. dishwasher repair at 1 S 408.00
2/28/2013 55678 130773 361|JANECO Hose swivel for backpack vac 1 S 9.06
2/28/2013 55681 130802 5829 | Mechanical Systems of Dayton Repair Est.for Outside L.G 1st 1 S 385.00
2/28/2013 55684 130850 2796 | OFFICE DEPOT (retail) Phone for rm.17 M.L.S 1 S 19.99
3/12/2013 55721 130732 2264 |COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT Est.Fridge M.L.S temp 1 S 161.00
3/12/2013 55722 130900 874 |EICHMAN'S 3 sweeper bags 1 S 54.00
3/12/2013 55724 130802 5829 | Mechanical Systems of Dayton Repair Est.for Outside L.G 1st 1 S 115.00
3/12/2013 55724 130824 5829 | Mechanical Systems of Dayton R.T.U #3 Repair Est. H.S 1 S 300.00
3/12/2013 55724 130891 5829 | Mechanical Systems of Dayton Est.Repair cost for Rooftop 1 S 486.57
3/12/2013 55726 130929 6111 |The Sherwin-Williams Co. Paint for H.S gym 1 S 56.59
3/13/2013 55730 130402 3026 |LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O 1 S 146.91
3/13/2013 55730 130402 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O 1 S 17.46
3/13/2013 55730 130402 3026 |LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O 1 S 102.27
3/19/2013 55737 130245 40|AC SERVICE COMPANY Open P.O 1 S 15.90

4/9/2013 55819 130402 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O 1 S 136.47

4/9/2013 55819 130402 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O 1 S 204.39

4/9/2013 55819 130402 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O 1 S 39.89

4/9/2013 55829 130168 5019 | THYSSENKRUPP ELEVATOR Quarterly Maintenance of 1 S 534.86
4/15/2013 55842 130233 585|DOWNING'S Do It Best Hardware Maintenance Supplies as needed 1 S 5.39
4/15/2013 55842 130233 585|DOWNING'S Do It Best Hardware Maintenance Supplies as needed 1 S (5.39)
4/15/2013 55842 130233 585|DOWNING'S Do It Best Hardware Maintenance Supplies as needed 1 S 7.68
4/15/2013 55842 130233 585 |DOWNING'S Do It Best Hardware Maintenance Supplies as needed 1 S (7.68)
4/15/2013 55842 130233 585 |DOWNING'S Do It Best Hardware Maintenance Supplies as needed 1 S 11.97
4/15/2013 55842 130233 585|DOWNING'S Do It Best Hardware Maintenance Supplies as needed 1 S (11.97)
4/15/2013 55844 131042 3688 | FRED E. PETERS & SONS INC. Various Keys 1 S 27.75
4/15/2013 55844 131042 3688 | FRED E. PETERS & SONS INC. Elevator Keys 1 S 25.00
4/15/2013 55848 131015 361[JANECO Large black trash bags 1 S 175.56
4/15/2013 55848 131015 361|JANECO Large clear trash bags 1 S 135.06
4/15/2013 55848 131015 361[JANECO Stride floor cleaner 1 S 96.80




4/15/2013 55848 131015 361|JANECO Large mopheads 1 S 28.44
4/15/2013 55848 131016 361|JANECO Large. black trash bags 1 S 87.78
4/15/2013 55848 131016 361|JANECO Large clear trash bags 1 S 270.12
4/15/2013 55848 131016 361|JANECO Small clear trash bags 1 S 193.84
4/15/2013 55848 131016 361|JANECO Stride floor cleaner 1 S 96.80
4/15/2013 55848 131016 361|JANECO Pull bowl cleaner 1 S 80.16
4/15/2013 55848 131016 361|JANECO 240z Spray bottles 1 S 28.80
4/15/2013 55848 131016 361|JANECO Sprayers for bottles 1 S 33.60
4/15/2013 55848 131016 361|JANECO 2-lLarge and 2 x-Large Gloves 1 S 28.14
4/15/2013 55858 131037 209|W.W. GRAINGER, INC. Kill switch H.S Chem RM 1 S 78.12
4/18/2013 55861 130245 40|AC SERVICE COMPANY Open P.O 1 S 166.20
4/18/2013 55864 130233 585|DOWNING'S Do It Best Hardware Maintenance Supplies as needed 1 S 5.39
4/18/2013 55864 130233 585|DOWNING'S Do It Best Hardware Maintenance Supplies as needed 1 S 2.29
4/18/2013 55864 130233 585|DOWNING'S Do It Best Hardware Maintenance Supplies as needed 1 S 4.29
4/18/2013 55867 130198 5829|Mechanical Systems of Dayton Fall and Spring Preventive 1 S 1,745.00
4/18/2013 55867 130198 5829 | Mechanical Systems of Dayton Fall and Spring Preventive 1 S 1,745.00
4/18/2013 55867 130914 5829 | Mechanical Systems of Dayton Est.boiler 1 repairs 1 S 727.59
4/18/2013 55867 130992 5829 | Mechanical Systems of Dayton Est.Boiler repair 1 S 250.00
4/18/2013 55867 131008 5829 | Mechanical Systems of Dayton Est.parts and repairs M.L.S 1 S 500.00
4/29/2013 55895 131018 2264|COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT Est.repair cost for H.S 1 S 159.50
4/29/2013 55896 130859 454 |COOPER SECURITY SYSTEMS Est.camera repair #9 H.S 1 S 325.00
4/29/2013 55898 131061 3699 |HOBART CORP. Repair dishwasher,Overheating 1 S 220.50
5/2/2013 55919 131016 361|JANECO 2-Large and 2 x-Large Gloves 1 S 27.86
5/2/2013 55926 131064 6908 | The Bench Factory BENCH TO BE ASSEMBLED FOR 1 S 78.03
5/2/2013 55927 131067 6132 |The Garland Company, Inc. Infrared scan on high school 1 S 400.00
5/2/2013 55927 131067 6132 |The Garland Company, Inc. 1 S 400.00
5/2/2013 55931 131092 209 |W.W. GRAINGER, INC. Shaft coupler for boiler pump 1 S 6.14
5/7/2013 55939 130233 585|DOWNING'S Do It Best Hardware Maintenance Supplies as needed 1 S 40.78
5/7/2013 55941 130402 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O 1 S 245.45
5/7/2013 55941 130402 3026 |LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O 1 S 584.85
5/7/2013 55941 130402 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O 1 S 34.67
5/7/2013 55949 131090 4071|Pro OnCall Technologies, LLC Phone repair M.L.S Special Ed 1 S 179.00
5/7/2013 55950 131036 6804 | Professional Lawn Service YSHS Mowing 1 S 1,350.00
5/7/2013 55950 131036 6804 | Professional Lawn Service MLS Mowing 1 S 525.00
5/7/2013 55950 131036 6804 | Professional Lawn Service Board Office Mowing 1 S 75.00
5/7/2013 55954 131112 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY T.P 1 S 90.00
5/7/2013 55954 131112 5954 |VALLEY JANITOR SUPPLY Roll towels 1 S 391.59
5/9/2013 55961 131125 2264 |COMMERCIAL EQUIPMENT H,S Freezer Repair 1 S 237.00
5/15/2013 55978 130509 4637 | DOLLAR GENERAL Open P.O 1 S 4.25
5/15/2013 55978 130509 4637 | DOLLAR GENERAL Open P.O 1 S 4.25
5/21/2013 55993 131152 4071|Pro OnCall Technologies, LLC Est.Repair Phone in Elevator 1 S 159.00
5/30/2013 56020 131036 6804 | Professional Lawn Service YSHS Mowing 1 S 2,250.00
5/30/2013 56020 131036 6804 | Professional Lawn Service MLS Mowing 1 S 875.00
5/30/2013 56020 131036 6804 | Professional Lawn Service Board Office Mowing 1 S 125.00




5/30/2013 56021 131154 3748 | SOUTHTOWN HEATING/COOLING Est. Repair cost M.L.S modular 1 S 354.00
5/30/2013 56023 131194 218|OHIO DEPT. OF COMMERCE Boiler Inspection 1 S 53.25
5/30/2013 56023 131194 218|OHIO DEPT. OF COMMERCE Boiler Inspection 1 S 53.25
5/30/2013 56023 131194 218|OHIO DEPT. OF COMMERCE Boiler Inspection H.S 1 S 53.25
5/30/2013 56023 131194 218|OHIO DEPT. OF COMMERCE Boiler Inspection H.S 1 S 53.25
5/30/2013 56023 131194 218|OHIO DEPT. OF COMMERCE Boiler Inspection H.S 1 S 53.25
5/30/2013 997770 804742 MOVE PLYGRND FROM 001 TO 005 1 S (1,700.00)
5/30/2013 997770 804742 MOVE PLYGRND FROM 001 TO 005 1 S (1,110.00)
6/6/2013 56028 131081 40|AC SERVICE COMPANY Open P.O M.L.S 1 S 15.90
6/6/2013 56028 131081 40|AC SERVICE COMPANY Open P.OH.S 1 S 99.80
6/6/2013 56039 130803 5829|Mechanical Systems of Dayton Est.Program controls Rm.17 1 S 460.25
6/6/2013 56039 131089 5829 | Mechanical Systems of Dayton Backflow Cert M.L.S 1 S 150.00
6/6/2013 56039 131089 5829|Mechanical Systems of Dayton Backflow Cert. H.S 1 S 150.00
6/6/2013 56039 131153 5829 | Mechanical Systems of Dayton Est.Repairs R.T.U #1 1 S 180.00
6/6/2013 56039 131153 5829 | Mechanical Systems of Dayton Est.Repairs R.T.U #14 1 S 640.00
6/11/2013 56057 131081 40|AC SERVICE COMPANY Open P.OH.S 1 S 228.80
6/11/2013 56063 131200 5316 |FIFTH THIRD, WESTERN OHIO 6-3 wire 25' For Stove 1 S 68.95
6/11/2013 56064 130402 3026 |LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O 1 S 18.00
6/11/2013 56064 130402 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O 1 S 99.65
6/11/2013 56064 131119 3026 |LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.OY.S.H.S 1 S 902.31
6/17/2013 56090 130509 4637 |DOLLAR GENERAL Open P.O 1 S 6.25
6/17/2013 56090 130509 4637 |DOLLAR GENERAL Open P.O 1 S 6.25
6/17/2013 56111 131149 1153 |XENIA GLASS H.S Glass Repair outside T.L 1 S 428.00
6/20/2013 56117 131081 40|AC SERVICE COMPANY Open P.OH.S 1 S 15.55
6/20/2013 56120 131202 699 [ CRAIG CONRAD Est.Construction and consult 1 S 2,250.00
6/20/2013 56123 131204 361|JANECO Ax-It Floor Stpr 1 S 171.02
6/20/2013 56123 131204 361[JANECO Hard as nails floor finish 1 S 251.31
6/20/2013 56123 131204 361|JANECO Extraction Cleaner 1 S 96.84
6/20/2013 56123 131204 361|JANECO Strip floor pads 1 S 38.35
6/20/2013 56123 131204 361|JANECO XL Nitrile Gloves 1 S 50.24
6/20/2013 56123 131204 361|JANECO Top Scrub 5 Gallon 1 S 142.98
6/20/2013 56123 131204 361|JANECO Hard as nails floor finish 1 S 82.93
6/20/2013 56123 131204 361|JANECO Strip floor pads 1 S 37.97
6/20/2013 56123 131204 361|JANECO Brown Floor Pads 1 S 65.29
6/20/2013 56123 131205 361|JANECO Extraction Cleaner 1 S 48.42
6/20/2013 56123 131205 361|JANECO Bowl Cleaner 1 S 120.24
6/20/2013 56123 131205 361|JANECO Black Floor Pads 1 S 38.35
6/20/2013 56123 131205 361|JANECO LG Gloves 1 S 55.88
6/20/2013 56123 131207 361|JANECO Repair parts for viper floor 1 S 256.62
6/20/2013 56123 131208 361|JANECO Repair parts for shampoo 1 S 37.72
6/26/2013 56142 130233 585|DOWNING'S Do It Best Hardware Maintenance Supplies as needed 1 S 8.58
6/26/2013 56143 130402 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O 1 S 102.57
6/26/2013 56143 130402 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O 1 S -
6/26/2013 56143 130402 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O 1 S 273.92




6/26/2013 56143 131119 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O Supplies as needed 1 S 413.25
6/26/2013 56143 131119 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O Y.S.H.S 1 S -
6/26/2013 56143 131119 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 1 S 1,000.00
6/27/2013 56143 130402 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O 1 S (102.57)
6/27/2013 56143 130402 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O 1 S -
6/27/2013 56143 130402 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O 1 S (273.92)
6/27/2013 56143 131119 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O Supplies as needed 1 S (413.25)
6/27/2013 56143 131119 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O Y.S.H.S 1 S -
6/27/2013 56143 131119 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 1 S (1,000.00)
6/27/2013 56151 131208 361|JANECO Repair parts for shampoo 1 S 326.70
6/27/2013 56153 131036 6804 | Professional Lawn Service YSHS Mowing 1 S 2,700.00
6/27/2013 56153 131036 6804 | Professional Lawn Service MLS Mowing 1 S 1,050.00
6/27/2013 56153 131036 6804 | Professional Lawn Service Board Office Mowing 1 S 150.00
6/27/2013 56157 130402 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O 1 S 23.67
6/27/2013 56157 130402 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O 1 S 273.92
6/27/2013 56157 131119 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT Open P.O Supplies as needed 1 S 413.25
6/27/2013 56157 131119 3026 | LOWES BUSINESS ACCOUNT 1 S 1,000.00
GENERAL FUND TOTAL| S 93,667.16

GRAND TOTAL]| $

239,713.48




